VIAVI Solutions
Data Sheet
VIAVI T-BERD/MTS
4100-Series FiberComplete Module
For T-BERD/MTS-2000,-4000 V2, -5800V2 Platforms
FiberComplete™ is the first solution to fully automate all the
fundamental fiber-qualification tests, such as bidirectional
insertion loss (IL), optical return loss (ORL), and optical time

viavisolutions.com
VIAVI Solutions
Ordering Information
FiberComplete Module with OTDR and FaultFinder Functions*
Description Part Number
1310/1550 nm FiberComplete with 43/41 dB MA3 OTDR    E4126MA3FCO5
1310/1550/1625 nm FiberComplete with 43/41/41 dB MA3 OTDR E4136MA3FCO5
1310/1550/F1650 nm FiberComplete with 43/41/41 dB MA3 OTDR E4138FMA365FCO-APC 5, 6
1310/1550 nm FiberComplete with Fault Finder E4126FCOFF
1310/1550/1625 nm FiberComplete with Fault Finder E4136FCOFF
Options
FiberComplete upgrade to add OTDR Function EFCOMPOTDR-UPG
Accessories
Digital videoscope kit, including P5000i  probe, soft case, and
7 inspection tips
ESDFSCOPE5KI
Optical Fiber Trace software EOFS100
SC/PC and SC/APC nonreflective terminators - FC/PC and FC/APC
nonreflective terminators - LC/PC non-reflective terminator
ENRTERMSC - ENRTERMFC -  ENRTERMLC
LC mating sleeve - FC mating sleeve - SC mating sleeve  EMSSMLC- S3101 - S3111
Nonreflective optical terminators kit  ENRTERMKIT
5. OTDR function available with E4126MA3FCO, E4136MA3FCO and E4138FMA365FCO-APC
6. Only 1310 & 1550 nm used in FiberComplete application
*All FiberComplete modules come standard with SC, LC, and FC nonreflective terminations for zero ORL referencing (equivalent to a mandrel) and built-in light source option.